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S.No. Name Designation Discipline E –mail address Mobile no. 

1 Dr. Kantilal Girdharbhai Patel Principal Agri. Entomology kgpatelento@nau.in  96012 
83390 

2 Dr. Bhausaheb Dasharathrao Jadhav Professor Genetics & Plant 
Breeding 

bjadhav252@gmail.com                                                                                                                            96625 
30045 

3 Dr. Jerambhai Gomanbhai Patel Professor Agronomy jgpatel@nau.in,  97250 
01518 

4 Dr. Jayesh Jayarambhai Patel Asso.Professor Agri. Entomology jjpate@nau.in 94268 
86513 

5 Dr. Sunayan Ramdas Patel Asso.Professor Genetics &Plant 
Breeding 

srpatelnau@yahoo.co.in  98986 
05660 

6 Dr. Divyeshkumar Durlabhbhai Patel Asso.Professor Agronomy ddpatel@nau.in 97250 
06015 

7 Dr. Virendra Singh Asso.Professor Horticulture vsingh@nau.in 
 

94287 
06638 

8 Dr. Prabhudas Madhavji Thanki Asso.Professor Agri. Economics pmthanki@nau.in  94269 
12926 

9 Dr. Kiritkumar Hiralal Patel Asso.Professor Agriculture 
Chemistry 

khpatel@nau.in  94283 
54624 

10 Dr. Dipakkumar Maganlal Pathak Asso.Professor Plant Pathology dmpathak@nau.in 98797 
43901 

11 Dr. Dilipkumar Ramanbhai Prajapati Asso.Res. Sci. Agronomy Dilip1956@yahoo.com 99988 
06542 

12 Dr. Kailas Kamaji Dakhore  Asso.Professor Agri. Meteorology dakhorekk@yahoo.com  94095 
48202 

13 Dr. Devendrakumar Ramanbhai Patel Asstt.Professor Agri. Entomology devendrapatel@nau.in  94274 
79514 



14 Prof. Rakeshkumar Ranchhodbhai Patel Asstt.Professor Plant Pathology rrpatel@nau.in 
 

98242 
43246 

15 Prof. Sandeepkumar L. Sangani Asstt.Professor Horticulture slsangani@nau.in 99781 
31540 

16 Dr. Ashokkumar Parshottambhai Italiya Asstt.Professor Agriculture 
Chemistry 

apitaliya@nau.in 76000 
59219 

17 Miss Deepa Basawaraj Hiremath Asstt.Professor Agri. Economics dbhiremath@nau.in 99981 
87933 

18 Dr. Brishketu Kumar Asstt.Professor Animal Science brishketuk@gmail.com    92744 
21212 

19 Prof. Dipakkumar Vasharambhai Muchhadiya Asstt.Professor Agri. Entomology dvmuchhadiya@nau.in 92750 
67715 

20 Dr. Rajesh Ramdas Waghunde Asstt. Professor Plant Pathology rajeshpatho191@nau.in  99782 
78806 

21 Dr. Sunil Suresh Patil Asstt. Professor Genetics &Plant 
Breeding 

Patils350@nau.in  94086 
48082 

22 Dr. Netravathi G. Asstt. Professor Extension 
Education 

g.nethravathi@gmail.com  99245 
26613 

23 Dr. Tusharkumar Umedbhai Patel Asstt. Professor Agronomy Tushagri.ank@nau.in 81286 
98953 

24 Prof. Hirenkumar Shantilal Makwana Asstt.Professor Physical Instructor hsmakwana@nau.in 94277 
91988 

25 Natvarbhai Narsinhbhai Patel  Asstt. Professor Genetics &Plant 
Breeding 

nnpatel@nau.in 96625 
00618 

 


